Day Date Opponent Location Time

8/23/14 Saturday University of Mary Hardin Baylor — NCAA llI Belton, TX 7:30 p.m.
8/24/14 Sunday Scrimmage-San Jacinto College — NJCAA Austin, TX 3:00 p.m.
8/30/14 Saturday Scrimw Club Team Austin, TX 7:00 p.m.
8/31/14 Sunday dwards Austin, TX 5:30 p.m.
9/6/14 Saturday UT Brownsville Austin, TX 1:00 p.m.
9/12/14 Friday Concordia Univggsity-TX — NCAA Il Austin, TX 7:00 p.m.

9/14/14 Sunday Austin, TX 1:00 p.m.
9/18/14 Thursday Victoria, TX 4:00 p.m.
9/23/14 Tuesday Austin, TX 5:00 p.m.
9/28/14 Saturday San Antonio, TX 3:30 p.m.
10/2/14 Thursday Austin, TX 3:00 p.m.
10/4/14 Saturday Louisiana State University-Alexandria # Austin, TX 3:00 p.m.
10/9/14 Thursday Jarvis Christian University # Hawkins, TX 3:00 p.m.
10/11/14 Saturday University of the Southwest # Hobbs, NM 3:00 p.m.

10/16/14 Thursday
10/18/14 Saturday
10/23/14 Thursday

as College # Austin, TX 3:00 p.m.
Austin, TX 3:00 p.m.

omas-TX # Austin, TX 3:00 p.m.

10/30/14 Thursday University s-Brownsville # Brownsville, TX 3:00 p.m.
11/1/14 Saturday Our Lady of the Lake University # San Antonio, TX 3:00 p.m.
TBA

#=RRAC Games

HUSTON-TILLOTSON Head Coach Rob Ferguson
UNIVERSITY Assistant Coach Josh Reyes
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